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256 SW EDNA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-260

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/09/2023 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

156,246
30,998
35,000

222,244
75,953

146,291
HX HB VX VP 101,006

45,285
222,244

0

225,491

1470/29 6/23/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWERS  JIM G

BOWERS JIM G (ENH L

0794/0610 8/10/1994 WD Q I 68,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL NORTH CONST

JIM G & CARLA K BOW
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22229 POOL 135 08/24/2004

8115 SFR 41,000 02/25/1994

1995HX Base Yr

256 SW EDNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,722 117.4140 131.50 226,443 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1372

BAS 1,372 100 1,372 124,488

FGR 420 55 231 20,960

FOP 15 30 4 363

FSP 288 40 115 10,435

2,095 1,722 156,246

BAS= W6 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W46 S26 E12 S3 E2 S2 E10 N2 E2
FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 FGR= S18 E21 N20 W21 S2$ N2 E21 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,406.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,109

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 27 351.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 10,565

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 5,184

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,400

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 8,640.00 8,640.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,640

30,998

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


